

City of Annapolis

160 Duke Of Gloucester Street Annapolis, MD 21401

Legislation Details

File #: R-30-23 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:5/15/2023In control:City CouncilOn agenda:5/22/2023Final action:5/22/2023

Title: Naming of New Department of Public Works Complex - For the purpose of naming the new

Department of Public Works facility on 39 Hudson Street for former City Manager and current Public

Works Director David A. Jarrell.

Sponsors: Rhonda Pindell Charles, Elly Tierney, Dajuan K. Gay, Sheila Finlayson, Gavin Buckley, Karma O'Neill,

Rob Savidge, Brooks Schandelmeier

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-30-23 First Reader, 2. R-30-23 Fiscal Impact Note, 3. R-30-23 Staff Report, 4. R-30-23 Signed

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/22/2023	1	City Council	adopt on first reader	Pass
5/22/2023	1	City Council	rules suspended	Pass
5/22/2023	1	City Council	adopt on second reader	Pass
5/22/2023	1	City Council	Cosponsor added	